

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.3/2008 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20038/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2008 in AL No. 413/2008 &
CP No. 521/1992 & CAL No. 828/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

PRAVIN MAHADEV DHOLE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GARWARE NYLONS LTD. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time)

Date: 01/10/2008 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Anil B. Divan, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Aparna Rohtagi Jain, Adv
Mr.Mahesh Kasana, Adv.
Mr. K.B. Rohtagi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

As last chance, time to deposit is extended by two
weeks from today.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master